
Show #85781 (Chris Benedict): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1700. AQHA 114200: Senior Cutting - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 747 Spotmesomesugar Jade Keller Ann H Ellis

2 197 Jett Setter Bob Avila Jamie Walters

3 474 Tonz More Fun Jade Keller Hope Miller

4 546 Call Me Mitch Phillip Ralls Estelle Roitblatt

5 119 Tootsie Rey Time Les D Oswald Richard Or Rena Whyler

6 218 Xtra Smooth Ken Wold Seanne A Moulton

7 896 Cat Stevens Casey L Branquinho Mel Smith/ Trinity Scott

8 1127 Short N Suave Grant Lindaman II Dean N Ness

9 613 Sonita Lena Rey Corey D Cushing Sheri Jamieson

10 538 Tassas Smart Cat Les D Oswald Lesley Cummins

11 513 Legendary Pepto Jade Keller Laura A Johnson

1701. AQHA 114100: Junior Cutting - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1126 One Smooth Mate Grant Lindaman II G2 Performance Horses

2 545 Won Fine Dualee B J Avila Rainlynn LLC

3 1138 SJR Cool Cash Trent Pedersen Quail Run Ranch

4 605 Rollin With Royalty Corey D Cushing Corey And Or Kristen

5 610 SJR Smooth Rio Corey D Cushing San Juan Ranch

6 972 Amandas Time Kelby Phillips Matthews Cutting Horses,

7 273 Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold Joseph D Putnam

8 661 Dotted Lights Tucker Clark Alicia Ware

9 559 Seven S Corona Brad Barkemeyer Kenneth Or Marja Bower

10 722 Going For Dough Kristi Berg Rudolph And Irene Petris

1702. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 410 Faith In My Cat Marilyn W Harris MARILYN W HARRIS

2 513 Legendary Pepto Laura A Johnson Laura A Johnson

3 747 Spotmesomesugar Ann H Ellis Ann H Ellis

4 560 Bingos Ichi Jean A Moore Jean A Moore

5 1157 Teninolena Chex Deah M Hessian-Ruple Deah M Hessian-Ruple

6 558 SPD Docs Reaction James P Cleary James P Cleary

7 858 Im Smartagain Kerry Barnauskas Kerry Barnauskas

8 188 Cinco Cucharadas Diane L Fleming Diane Fleming

9 661 Dotted Lights Alicia Ware Alicia Ware

10 472 Bugs Lucky Wrangler Shannon Goldwater Shannon Goldwater

11 541 Dixie Kit Ginger Gipson Ginger Gipson

12 346 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson Ruth Jackson



Show #85782 (Morgan Lybbert): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1700. AQHA 114200: Senior Cutting - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 747 Spotmesomesugar Jade Keller Ann H Ellis

2 474 Tonz More Fun Jade Keller Hope Miller

3 197 Jett Setter Bob Avila Jamie Walters

4 546 Call Me Mitch Phillip Ralls Estelle Roitblatt

5 896 Cat Stevens Casey L Branquinho Mel Smith/ Trinity Scott

6 218 Xtra Smooth Ken Wold Seanne A Moulton

7 119 Tootsie Rey Time Les D Oswald Richard Or Rena Whyler

8 1127 Short N Suave Grant Lindaman II Dean N Ness

9 513 Legendary Pepto Jade Keller Laura A Johnson

10 613 Sonita Lena Rey Corey D Cushing Sheri Jamieson

11 538 Tassas Smart Cat Les D Oswald Lesley Cummins

1701. AQHA 114100: Junior Cutting - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1126 One Smooth Mate Grant Lindaman II G2 Performance Horses

2 545 Won Fine Dualee B J Avila Rainlynn LLC

3 1138 SJR Cool Cash Trent Pedersen Quail Run Ranch

4 605 Rollin With Royalty Corey D Cushing Corey And Or Kristen

5 610 SJR Smooth Rio Corey D Cushing San Juan Ranch

6 273 Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold Joseph D Putnam

7 972 Amandas Time Kelby Phillips Matthews Cutting Horses,

8 895 Ill Bet Cha Wyatt J Fisher Laurie Richards

9 661 Dotted Lights Tucker Clark Alicia Ware

1702. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 410 Faith In My Cat Marilyn W Harris MARILYN W HARRIS

2 513 Legendary Pepto Laura A Johnson Laura A Johnson

3 747 Spotmesomesugar Ann H Ellis Ann H Ellis

4 560 Bingos Ichi Jean A Moore Jean A Moore

5 1157 Teninolena Chex Deah M Hessian-Ruple Deah M Hessian-Ruple

6 558 SPD Docs Reaction James P Cleary James P Cleary

7 858 Im Smartagain Kerry Barnauskas Kerry Barnauskas

8 188 Cinco Cucharadas Diane L Fleming Diane Fleming

9 661 Dotted Lights Alicia Ware Alicia Ware

10 472 Bugs Lucky Wrangler Shannon Goldwater Shannon Goldwater

11 541 Dixie Kit Ginger Gipson Ginger Gipson

12 346 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson Ruth Jackson


